nationalexpress
Al
Bristol to Bristol Airport

Current timetable, valid from Saturday 27th of July 2024. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday-Friday

Stops Times

BristolBus &
Coach
Station,
Marlborough
St
Bristol
AirportBus
Station
Stops
BristolBus &
Coach
Station,
Marlborough
St
Bristol
AirportBus
Station

02:10 03:20 04:05

02:41 03:51 04:36

Times

14:23 14:59 15:35

15:14 15:50 16:28

Stops

BristolBus & Coach Station, Marlborough

St
Bristol AirportBus Station

Saturday

Stops Times

BristolBus &
Coach
Station,
Marlborough
St

Bristol
AirportBus
Station

02:10 03:20 04:05

02:41 03:51 04:36

Stops

04:55

05:31

16:11

17:04

04:55

05:31

05:35 06:15 06:35 07:29
06:11 06:52 07:12 08:12
16:35 17:05 17:29 18:05
17:28 17:56 18:20 18:49
Times
23:38
00:14
05:35 06:15 06:50 07:41
06:11 06:52 07:27 08:24
Times

08:17

09:00

18:41

19:25

08:17

09:03

09:05

09:48

19:35

20:14

08:53

09:39

09:53

10:36

20:05

20:42

09:41

10:24

10:41

11:26

20:35

21:12

10:29

11:14

11:25

12:10

21:05

21:42

11:15

12:00

11:59

12:44

21:37

22:14

11:59

12:44

12:35

13:24

22:07

22:45

12:47

13:36

13:11

14:02

22:37

23:15

13:35

14:26

13:47

14:38

23:07

23:43

14:23

15:14
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BristolBus & Coach Station, Marlborough

St

Bristol AirportBus Station

Sunday

Stops Times

BristolBus &
Coach
Station,
Marlborough
St

Bristol
AirportBus
Station

02:10 03:20

02:42 03:51

Stops

BristolBus & Coach Station, Marlborough

St
Bristol AirportBus Station

15:11 16:11 17:17 18:17 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:07 23:07 23:38
16:04 17:04 18:08 19:01 19:44 20:42 21:42 22:45 23:43 00:15
04:05 04:55 05:35 06:28 07:08 07:56 08:38 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 12:41 13:29 14:17
04:43 05:33 06:10 07:04 07:45 08:33 09:16 09:57 10:59 12:00 13:02 13:26 14:17 15:03
Times
15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:35 20:39 21:45 22:45 23:47
16:34 17:37 18:36 19:33 20:17 21:20 22:25 23:22 00:24

15:05

15:49
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	Monday–Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

