

A1

# Bristol to Bristol Airport

Current timetable, valid from Thursday 7th of May 2026. *Services may vary during Bank Holidays*

## Monday–Friday

*Stops*                      *Times*

Bristol Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	02:10	03:20	04:05	04:55	05:35	06:15	06:35	07:29	08:17	09:05	09:53	10:41	11:25	11:59	12:35	13:11	13:47
Bristol Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St, Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Bristol Airport Bus & Coach Station	02:41	03:51	04:36	05:31	06:11	06:52	07:12	08:12	09:00	09:48	10:36	11:26	12:10	12:44	13:24	14:02	14:38

*Stops**Times*

<b>Bristol</b> Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	14:23	14:59	15:35	16:11	16:35	17:05	17:29	18:05	18:41	19:35	20:05	20:35	21:05	21:37	22:07	22:37	23:07
<b>Bristol</b> Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St, Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Bristol Airport</b> Bus & Coach Station	15:14	15:50	16:28	17:04	17:28	17:56	18:20	18:49	19:25	20:14	20:42	21:12	21:42	22:14	22:45	23:15	23:43

*Stops**Times*

<b>Bristol</b> Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	23:38
<b>Bristol</b> Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St, Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	-
<b>Bristol Airport</b> Bus & Coach Station	00:14

# Saturday

*Stops*

*Times*

Bristol Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Bristol Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St, Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	02:10	03:20	04:05	04:55	05:35	06:15	06:50	07:41	08:17	08:53	09:41	10:29	11:15	11:59	12:47	13:35	14:23
Bristol Airport Bus & Coach Station	02:41	03:51	04:36	05:31	06:11	06:52	07:27	08:24	09:03	09:39	10:24	11:14	12:00	12:44	13:36	14:26	15:14

*Stops**Times*

<b>Bristol</b> Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Bristol</b> Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St, Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	15:11	16:11	17:17	18:17	19:05	20:05	21:05	22:07	23:07	23:38
<b>Bristol Airport</b> Bus & Coach Station	16:04	17:04	18:08	19:01	19:44	20:42	21:42	22:45	23:43	00:15

# Sunday

## *Stops*

## *Times*

Bristol Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	02:10	03:20	04:05	04:55	05:35	06:28	07:08	07:56	08:38	09:17	10:17	11:17	12:17	12:41	13:29	14:17	15:05
Bristol Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St, Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Bristol Airport Bus & Coach Station	02:42	03:51	04:43	05:33	06:10	07:04	07:45	08:33	09:16	09:57	10:59	12:00	13:02	13:26	14:17	15:03	15:49

*Stops**Times*

<b>Bristol</b> Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	15:50	16:50	17:50	18:50	19:35	20:39	21:45	22:45	23:47
<b>Bristol</b> Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St, Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Bristol Airport</b> Bus & Coach Station	16:34	17:37	18:36	19:33	20:17	21:20	22:25	23:22	00:24

**Key**

- The coach does not stop here on this service.